
NBHA MT5 THOMSON 6‐26‐13
OPEN 1D
KALEY MARTINSON THREE TIME DANCER 16.545 $148.40
EMILEE PARK RED D CASH 16.687 $111.30
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZAN ECHOL PINE 16.731 $74.20
IVY REDFIELD GO TILLY GO 16.937 $37.10
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 16.951
OPEN 2D
SARA HUNTER CISCO 17.047 $127.20
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.051 $95.40
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 17.09 $63.60
CARISSA KRUEGER JAZ 17.099 $31.80
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 17.1
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 17.123
HEATHER DUNNING HAVEN 17.221
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 17.225
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.231
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.278
ABBEY JOHNSON CHASE N FROST 17.362
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 17.43
WHITNEY STRAGIER SHORTY 17.495
OPEN 3D
MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 17.558 $84.80
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER AMIGO 17.622 $63.60
RACHAEL LUCKOW MATER 17.737 $42.40
CARISSA KRUEGER PEDDLES 17.761 $21.20
MELISSA POTTS HAILEY 17.765
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.79
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 17.791
MELISSA POTTS KATE 17.86
JENNA ASH BREE 17.876
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.88
MOLLY FISHER JANE 17.971
KRISTA EASH JOSEY 18.092
BAILEY JOHNSON MARVIN 18.172
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 18.189
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.231
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUALS 18.332
BROOKE WILSON ROXY 18.335
JOSIE JAKEWAY TUFF 18.357
OPEN 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.636 $63.60
DALLAS HEINE TRIGGER 19.631 $47.70
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 19.841 $31.80
KAYLA CRIDER RIO 20.948 $15.90
STACIA STEVENS RED D CASH 21.358



CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLIM 26.59
EMILY TIEHEN 916.64
KIM ALBERTONI REED 917.217
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSY 917.26
LUKE DUNNING GOPHER 917.582
AMANDA SCHMID JOE 917.684
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 918.147
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 920.344
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 921.533
CARISSA KRUEGER ROLLERCOASTER 931.359
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 999.999
HAILEY TETRAULT CHIEF 999.999

YOUTH 1D
EMILEE PARK RED D CASH 16.687 $50.40
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.958 $33.60
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 17.123
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 17.225 $43.20
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 17.43 $28.80
MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 17.558
YOUTH 3D
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 17.791 $28.80
IRELAND ROOT ROCKFORD 18.091 $19.20
BROOKE WILSON ROXY 18.335
YOUTH 4D
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 19.132 $21.60
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 19.417 $7.20
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 19.417 $7.20
BAILEY JOHNSON MARVIN 919.584
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 919.819
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 920.344

SENIOR 1D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.731 $51.00
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 16.951
SENIOR 2D
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.231 $41.40
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.278
SENIOR 3D
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.79 $27.60
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.231
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.636
KIM ALBERTONI REED 917.217
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 999.999
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